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Jugend und Junioren stehend frei

Rang

Name Vorname

Hugli Sarah

Vich Viviane

Munz Janis

Bihler Gabriel
Staub Lea
Methner Simon
Wehle Svenja
Schmid Adrian
Zurcher Dominik
Hane Melanie

Ogi Sebastian
Brandli Benjamin
Titschack Jonathan

Pontiggia Mattia

Schweiger Philippe
Andermatt Siri

Jg

1998

2000
2003

2000
2002
2000
2001
1999
1998
2003
1999
1999
2002
2001

2001
2001

Sektion

Schaffhausen

Schaffhausen

Buhwil-Neukirch
Herisau
Waldstatt

Buhwil-Neukirch
Frutigen
Schaffhausen
Frutigen
Wohlen
Neuwilen
Frutigen
Wohlen

Thalwil

Rimlang
Herisau
Waldstatt

HOngg

Jugend und Junioren kniend frei

Rang

1

Name Vorname

Abderhalden Yanick

Jg

2001

Sektion

Wattwil

uv

ZKAV

ZKAV
TASV

OASV
TASV
BKAV
ZKAV
BKAV
ZSAV
TASV
BKAV
ZSAV
ZKAV
ZKAV

OASV
ZKAV

uv

OASV

P1

96

94
88

88
90
88
90
94
88
87
83
88
85
76

76
80

P1

99

P2

93

92
94

92
89
89
86
82
86
84
86
80
79
83

83
70

P2

95
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Total

189

186
182

180
179
177
176
176
174
171
169
168
164
159

159
150
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Total

194

10-9-8-M V

7-7-3-0 V
7-4-7-0 V

2-5-7-0

4-5-4-0 V

10-9-8-M V

\Y




10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17

18

19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Dirst Janine
Negraszus Dominic
Pfister Ibai

Ingold Bruno

Vogel Luca
Bleiker Robin

Heierli Dorian
Bachmann Sandro

Krammer Lucas
Hirzel Silvan

Leirer Joel

Meier Astrid
Brunner Valentin
Scharer Kaya

Alpaslan Giray
Haag Dunja
Kessler Benjamin

Kessler Anja
Schéarer Michelle

Gordes Luis

Eichenberger Mia

Arena Emanuel

Mehltretter Chris
Mooser Jérébme
Anicic Josip
Duss Gian

Stauffer Siro

Bleiker Roman
Karrer Florian
Bdsch Nadin
Senn Manuel
Zurcher Gian-Reto
Pally Roger
Altwegg Elias
Birrer Gian
Crepaldi Michael
Steiner Remo

Bachmann Julia

2004

2002

2002

2002

2005
2001

2001

1999

2003
2002
1998

2002
2002
2004
2003

2004

2005

2003
2004
2005

2006
2004

2003
2005
2003
2003
2004

2001
1999
2001
2003
2001
2001
2004
2003
2002
2007
2001

Weesen
Buhwil-Neukirch
Degersheim
Neuwilen

Buhwil-Neukirch
Stein

Wattwil
Buhwil-Neukirch

Sulgen
Neuwilen

Stein
Herisau
Waldstatt

Stein
Buhwil-Neukirch
Burglen

Burglen

Herisau
Waldstatt

Herisau
Waldstatt

Buhwil-Neukirch
Egg

Baar

Egg

Buhwil-Neukirch
Baar
Emmenbriicke
Emmenbriicke

Turbenthal

Wattwil
Turbenthal
Neuwilen
Horgen
Egg

Egg
Burglen
Neuwilen
Turbenthal
Baar
Buhwil-Neukirch

OASV

TASV

OASV

TASV

TASV
OASV

OASV

TASV

TASV
TASV
OASV

OASV
OASV
TASV
TASV

TASV

OASV

OASV
TASV
ZKAV

ZSAV
ZKAV

TASV
ZSAV
ZSAV
ZSAV
ZKAV

OASV
ZKAV
TASV
ZKAV
ZKAV
ZKAV
TASV
TASV
ZKAV
ZSAV
TASV

94

94

99

94

94
94

91

91

92
92
93

94
90
88
90

85

86

88
88
89

90
91

89
79
86
89
89

84
84
84
89
81
83
86
84
81
77
81

98

98

93

97

93
93

95

94

93
92
89

88
91
92
88

92

91

89
89
88

85
84

86
94
87
84
83

87
86
86
81
88
85
82
82
83
82
78

192

192

192

191

187
187

186

185

185
184
182

182
181
180
178

177

177

177
177
177

175
175

175
173
173
173
172

171
170
170
170
169
168
168
166
164
159
159

12-8-0-

12-8-0-

13-6-1-

11-5-4-

9-9-2-0

10-6-3-

6-13-1-

8-7-4-0
6-11-2-

5-10-3-

4-10-5-

8-3-7-0
5-8-6-0

6-8-4-0
2-13-3-

4-9-6-0
3-12-4-

6-4-8-0
4-8-6-0
4-7-7-0

3-8-5-0
5-6-6-0
5-5-6-0

4-7-4-0

2-9-4-0

1-7-7-0
1-7-5-0




40 Bernet Dominic 2002 Turbenthal ZKAV 79 79 158  3-3-6-0

41 Motteli Dominic 2001 Turbenthal ZKAV 80 78 158 4-5-5-0 V
42 Bucher Andreas 2003 Emmenbricke ZSAV 75 82 157

43 Ghanim Laith 2004 Burglen TASV 83 73 156

44 Gruter Livio 2005 Baar ZSAV 74 81 155

45 Portmann Michael 2001 Emmenbricke ZSAV 71 81 152

46 Moos Etienne 2003 Neuwilen TASV 65 73 138

a7 Krammer Nela 2003 Sulgen TASV 72 65 137 \%
48 Riexinger Nicola 2002 Turbenthal ZKAV 68 68 136
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Jugend stehend Aufgelegt

Rang Name Vorname Jg Sektion uv P1 P2 Total 10-9-8-M Vv
1 Gajic Ogi 2006 Dietlikon ZKAV 91 88 179 9-5-3-0
4-13-1-
2 Kinzli Erich 2004 Hongg ZKAV 92 87 179 oV
Breyer Julius 2006 Niederweningen ZKAV 95 82 177

4 Wanner Manuel 2005 Schaffhausen ZKAV 89 86 175




Bartschi Alois
Schmid lan
Miuller Dean
Widmer Simon
Hersche Jerome
Kloter Alain
Widmer Madlaina
Nufer Tobias
Baumer Sandro

Springinsfeld Dominik

2005
2006
2005
2004
2008
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006

Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld
Schaffhausen
Hongg
Dietlikon
Schaffhausen
Dietlikon
Frauenfeld

Dietlikon

Jugend kniend Aufgelegt

Rang

Name Vorname

Anderes Elias
Schmid Kaira
Pasternak Moritz
Welter Noah

Kndpfel Anina

Rotach Ueli

Jg

2004

2003

2004

2005

2006
2002

Sektion

Neuwilen
Wattwil
Burglen
Neuwilen

Stein
Wattwil

TASV
TASV
TASV
ZKAV
ZKAV
ZKAV
ZKAV
ZKAV
TASV
ZKAV

uv

TASV
OASV
TASV
TASV

OASV
OASV

86
73
81
78
77
74
75
68
73
52

P1

98
95
93
95

94
95

81
84
76
74
74
75
72
70
55
37

P2

94
96
97
95

95
94

167
157
157
152
151
149
147
138
128
89
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Total

192
191
190
190

189
189

3-3-5-0
2-6-4-0

10-9-8-M V




10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Kaleta Oskar

Gansner Mario
Mock Vincent
Wiedmer Noha
Moos Amélie
Nagel Kay
Beerli Silvan
Piccucio Samuel
Soriano Fabio

Pasternak Julia

Hinrichs Pascal
Rass Thomas
Pfister Jano

Tappolet Cyril

Kind Bastian
Wick Simon
Neuhaus Dario
Wittlin Raphael
Staub Kaya
Kihn Pieric

Cannizzaro Flavia
Bernet Tabea

Piller Renzo

De Crignis Gionathan

Odermatt Lars
Rass Remo
Wettstein Deborah
Odermatt Jens
Leutenegger Lars
Rogenmoser Fiona
Gyssler Madeleine
Cornilli Nico
Guntern Joshua
Hansen Simon

Rohr Levin

2005

2005
2005
2005
2003
2006
2008
2006
2007
2006

2008
2005
2005
2008

2008
2004
2007
2005
2008
2003
2007

2005

2006
2007

2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2009
2010

Will/SG

Wattwil
Buhwil-Neukirch
Burglen
Neuwilen
Neuwilen
WilISG

Horgen

Horgen

Burglen

Sulgen
Stein
Neuwilen

Horgen

Buhwil-Neukirch
Degersheim
Wattwil
Neuwilen
Buhwil-Neukirch
Wattwil

Goldach

Turbenthal

Degersheim
Thalwil

Berg

Stein
Turbenthal
Berg
Turbenthal
Turbenthal
Thalwil
Neuwilen
Turbenthal
Neuwilen

Sulgen

OASV

OASV
TASV
TASV
TASV
TASV
OASV
ZKAV
ZKAV
TASV

TASV
OASV
TASV
ZKAV

TASV
OASV
OASV
TASV
TASV
OASV
OASV

ZKAV

OASV
ZKAV

TASV
OASV
ZKAV
TASV
ZKAV
ZKAV
ZKAV
TASV
ZKAV
TASV
TASV

93

95
93
88
89
93
90
90
86
85

87
90
84
88

82
80
85
89
83
89
85

85

82
76

79
82
82
80
70
77
74
74
69
72
68

95

93
93
94
93
89
91
90
92
92

90
87
90
86

91
92
87
82
87
81
84

83

84
89

80
77
75
75
85
76
78
74
76
66
63

188

188
186
182
182
182
181
180
178
177

177
177
174
174

173
172
172
171
170
170
169

168

166
165

159
159
157
155
155
153
152
148
145
138
131

11-6-3-

12-5-2-

7-9-3-0
8-7-4-0
8-8-2-0

6-9-4-0
5-10-2-

7-5-6-0
6-8-4-0
6-6-5-0

< < < <

5-8-5-0
5-8-3-0

6-4-6-0
3-7-9-0

0-11-3-

4-4-4-0 V

0-5-9-0
4-5-5-0 V




